

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31775/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2012 in CWP No.291/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Samarpita,Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRequest for adjournment. Counsel for the petitioner is stated to be unwell.  
Stand over for six weeks.[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER